Chairperson: Brenda Wesley

Research Analyst: Kate Flynn Post, (414) 391-7845

Committee Coordinator: Dairionne Washington, (414) 257-7606

MILWAUKEE COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH BOARD COMMUNITY STAKEHOLDER ADVISORY COUNCIL

Monday, September 11, 2023 – 6:00PM Microsoft Teams Meeting

AGENDA

SCHEDULED ITEMS:

1.	Welcome. (Chairwoman Wesley)
2.	Milwaukee County Behavioral Health Services Harm Reduction and Safe Use Training. (Jeremy Tribblet, Behavioral Health Services/Informational)
3.	Adjournment. (Chairwoman Wesley)

To Access the Meeting, Use the Link Below:

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

414-436-3530

Phone Conference ID: 630 441 113#

The next meeting for the Mental Health Board Community Stakeholder Advisory Council Will be on Monday, October 2, 2023 at 6:00 p.m.

To View All Associated Meeting Materials,
Visit the Milwaukee County Legislative Information Center at:

Milwaukee County - Calendar (legistar.com)

Visit the Milwaukee County Mental Health Board Web Page at: https://county.milwaukee.gov/EN/DHHS/About/Governance

ADA accommodation requests should be filed with the Milwaukee County Office for Persons with Disabilities, 278-3932 (voice) or 711 (TRS), upon receipt of this notice.